
OUR RUSSIAN SALAD
The classic russian salad with anchovy mayonnaise.

                                                     

THE BRAVA OF HELEN

IBERIAN HAM CROQUETTES (4 pieces)

TACOS
· Wheat tortilla with cochinita Pibil (shredded pork meat with sauce),

red onion, coriander and cheese.
Accompanied by pico de gallo and guacamole.

· Wheat tortilla with battered shrimp, coriander, red onion, siracha
sauce and pico de gallo.

“COCAS” PASTRIES DUO
– Smoked aubergine with feta cheese, candied 

onion and dried tomato.
– Ratatouille with apple and tuna belly.

VIETNAMESE ROLL
With prawns and vegetables. 

TUNA MARINATED ON A CRUNCHY CORN PANCAKE 
(3 pieces)

PORK GYOZAS AND SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS
(4 pieces)

BURRATA SALAD 
With pesto sauce.  

                                                                                         
CAESAR SALAD 

With parmesan cheese.                                                                                                                      

POKE  WITH RED TUNA
With avocado and jasmine rice.

STARTERS

SALADS

6.95€

7.95€

8.95€

9.95€

10.50€

9.50€

9.95€

12.50€

12.95€

13.95€

9.95€



PASTRAMI SANDWICH

1920 HAMBURGUER
Veal, red onion, cured bacon, tomato

and black garlic mayonnaise.

VEAL BURGER
Veal, onion confit, red cheddar cheese, smoked

mayonnaise, teriyaki sauce and arugula.

DUCK TATAKI WITH SAUTEED VEGETABLES
WITH SOY AND GINGER       

TORI KARAAGE WITH SWEET CHILI
The classic korean chicken at HB´s style.

FISH & CHIPS 
Cod tempura with chips and tartar sauce.

YELLOW CURRY WITH RICE
With chicken,vegetables or prawns.

SKIRT STEAK WITH CHIMICHURRI SAUCE

UDON NOODLES WITH PRAWNS AND SQUID

STEAK TARTAR                                                                                               

PAD THAI WITH CHICKEN AND SHRIMPS 

DRY-AGED GALICIAN RIBEYE STEAK

TUNA STEAK WITH PISTACHIOS AND PAPRIKA
 

GRILLED SALMON WITH KIMCHEE TARTAR SAUCE

SPECIALTIES

11.95€

13.95€

13.95€

14.95€

13.95€

13.95€

15.95€

14.95€

14.95€

19.95€

14.95€

22.95€

18.95€

17.95€



CHEESECAKE 
With raspberry jam.

CHOKOLADE 
Rosemary scented chocolate with different textures.

Perfect for sharing.

BIANCANEVE
White chocolate mousse with mango and passion fruit.

CHOCOLATE CAKE

TARTE TATIN

LEMON PIE

MOKACCINO CAKE

DESSERTS

5.95€

6.95€

5.95€

5.95€

5.95€

6.95€

5.95€

SWEET WINES

MAESTRO AXARQUÍA

PRIMITIVO QUILES MOSCATEL

PX GRAN BARQUERO

CHÂTEAU LA BRETRANDE

ÉDES SZAMORODNI

4.00€

4.00€

6.50€

6.50€

6.00€



We have a list of allergens available.
Reading glasses are available.

VAT included.

#restaurantehelenberger

MINERAL WATER 50CL 

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 50CL

SOFT DRINKS

NESTEA

TONIC WATER                                                                                                                          

SMALL DRAUGHT BEER

MEDIUM  DRAUGHT BEER

ALHAMBRA WITH LEMON

ALHAMBRA RESERVE

ALHAMBRA RED RESERVE

2.00€

2.75€

2.50€

2.80€

2.80€

2.00€

2.95€

2.95€

3.95€

3.95€

SOFT DRINKS AND WATER

BEERS

MAIN DISH TO CHOOSE 
Pasta with tomato sauce and cheese. 

Crispy chicken accompanied with French fries.

Beef burger with cheese accompanied with French fries.

Iberian ham croquettes accompanied with French fries.

DESSERT TO CHOOSE 
Fruit bowl.

Ice cream.

DRINK 

Water, soda or juice.                                                    

KIDS MENU 11.95€


