STARTERS

OUR RUSSIAN SALAD The classic russian salad with anchovy mayonnaise.	6.95€
THE BRAVA OF HELEN	7.95€
IBERIAN HAM CROQUETTES (4 pieces)	8.95€
TACOS • Wheat tortilla with cochinita Pibil (shredded pork meat with sauce), red onion, coriander and cheese. Accompanied by pico de gallo and guacamole. • Wheat tortilla with battered shrimp, coriander, red onion, siracha sauce and pico de gallo.	9.95€
 "COCAS" PASTRIES DUO – Smoked aubergine with feta cheese, candied onion and dried tomato. – Ratatouille with apple and tuna belly. 	10.50€
VIETNAMESE ROLL With prawns and vegetables.	9.50€
TUNA MARINATED ON A CRUNCHY CORN PANCAKE (3 pieces)	9.95€
PORK GYOZAS AND SHIITAKE MUSHROOMS (4 pieces)	9.95€

SALADS

 \sim

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
BURRATA SALAD With pesto sauce.	12.50€
CAESAR SALAD With parmesan cheese.	12.95€
POKE WITH RED TUNA With avocado and jasmine rice.	13.95€

# **SPECIALTIES**

 $\sim$ 

 $\sim$ 

PASTRAMI SANDWICH	11.95€
1920 HAMBURGUER Veal, red onion, cured bacon, tomato and black garlic mayonnaise.	13.95€
VEAL BURGER Veal, onion confit, red cheddar cheese, smoked mayonnaise, teriyaki sauce and arugula.	13.95€
DUCK TATAKI WITH SAUTEED VEGETABLES WITH SOY AND GINGER	14.95€
TORI KARAAGE WITH SWEET CHILI The classic korean chicken at HB's style.	13.95€
FISH & CHIPS Cod tempura with chips and tartar sauce.	13.95€
YELLOW CURRY WITH RICE With chicken, vegetables or prawns.	15.95€
SKIRT STEAK WITH CHIMICHURRI SAUCE	14.95€
UDON NOODLES WITH PRAWNS AND SQUID	14.95€
STEAK TARTAR	19.95€
PAD THAI WITH CHICKEN AND SHRIMPS	14.95€
DRY-AGED GALICIAN RIBEYE STEAK	22.95€
TUNA STEAK WITH PISTACHIOS AND PAPRIKA	18.95€
GRILLED SALMON WITH KIMCHEE TARTAR SAUCE	17.95€

 $\sim$ 

 $\sim$ 

~~

 $\sim$ 

## DESSERTS

 $\overline{}$ 

 $\sim$ 

CHEESECAKE With raspberry jam.	5.95€
CHOKOLADE Rosemary scented chocolate with different textures. Perfect for sharing.	6.95€
BIANCANEVE White chocolate mousse with mango and passion fruit.	5.95€
CHOCOLATE CAKE	5.95€
TARTE TATIN	5.95€
LEMON PIE	6.95€
MOKACCINO CAKE	5.95€

 $\sim \sim \sim$ 

## **SWEET WINES**

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
MAESTRO AXARQUÍA	4.00€
PRIMITIVO QUILES MOSCATEL	4.00€
PX GRAN BARQUERO	6.50€
CHÂTEAU LA BRETRANDE	6.50€
ÉDES SZAMORODNI	6.00€

SOFT DRINKS AND WATER

MINERAL WATER 50CL	2.00€
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 50CL	2.75€
SOFT DRINKS	2.50€
NESTEA	2.80€
TONIC WATER	2.80€

BEERS

SMALL DRAUGHT BEER	2.00€
MEDIUM DRAUGHT BEER	2.95€
ALHAMBRA WITH LEMON	2.95€
ALHAMBRA RESERVE	3.95€
ALHAMBRA RED RESERVE	3.95€

KIDS MENU 11.95€

MAIN DISH TO CHOOSE

Pasta with tomato sauce and cheese. Crispy chicken accompanied with French fries. Beef burger with cheese accompanied with French fries. Iberian ham croquettes accompanied with French fries.

DESSERT TO CHOOSE

Fruit bowl. Ice cream.

DRINK

Water, soda or juice.

We have a list of allergens available. Reading glasses are available. OO-VAT included.

#restaurantehelenberger